

GR 1042 of 2018

Present:- Mr Saloar Alam, J.M 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)

Order dated:-
10.12.2025

The record is today fixed for evidence.

PO is transferred. Ld. JM, 7th court, Asansol is in charge.

All (040 accused are present by filing hajira.

No CSW turned up.

Hence, the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix **08.06.2026** for evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW 3, 4, 6 & 7.

BC II to comply at once.

JM 5th Court, Asansol.(I/C)